
 

 

 

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 196 

Primary Entity Name Westchester Center for the Study of Psychoanalysis and Psychotherapy 

Primary Address 468 Rosedale Avenue Primary Phone (914) 997-7500 
Number 

White  Plains 
Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period NY 
4/1/2015 10605-

Current Waiver Ending Period 
County Westchester 3/31/2018 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling Licensed Behavior Analyst Certified Behavior Analyst Assistant 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 196 - 5833 Bradley Altman LMFT 

CW - 196 - 5839 Carmen Greenstein LCSW 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 196 5838- Karen Feldman LCSW 

CW - 196 5837- Randi Borow-Berdon LCSW 

CW - 196 5835- Roni Berstein LCSW 

CW - 196 6074- Bradley Altman, LMFT (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6073- Carolyn Cullen, Ph.D (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6072- Abigail Goldman, LCSW (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6071 - Leslie Phillips, LCSW (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 4993- Sheri Gold, LCSW 

CW - 196 5834 - Mary Alice Balascio LCSW 

CW - 196 6397- Wanda Grochowski, PhD (Private Practice Office) 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 196 5832- Judith Adamo PH.D. 

CW - 196 5831- Dana Weinrib 

CW -

CW -

CW -

196 

196 

196 

5830-

5011-

5010-

Julie Satz PsyD. 

Susan Weingarten, LCSW 

Celine Stillman, LCSW 

CW -

CW -

CW -

196 

196 

196 

5008-

5005-

4999-

Ramona Segreti, LCSW 

Cheryl Rothberg, LCSW 

Diane Malkin, LCSW 

CW -

CW -

196 

196 

5827-

6070 -

Christopher Nardozzi , LCSW 

Leslie Phillips, LCSW (Private Practice) 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 196 6406- Barbara Landau, LMSW 

CW - 196 6468- Isabel Rachlin, LCSW (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6467- Kathy Anderson, LMSW (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6466- Jill Fife, LCSW (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6465- Gloria Perez-Segnini, LMSW (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6464- Russell Schwartz, Ph.D. (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6463- Bilha Goldberg, LCSW (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6462- Mia de Bethune, MA, LCAT (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6461- Judith Halden, LMSW (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6460 - Lorraine Lazarus-Morley, LMSW (Private Practice) 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 196 5842- Fanchette Marguerat Degaard Ph.D 

CW - 196 6407 - Barbara Keefe, PhD (Private Practic Office) 

CW - 196 6396- Bethany Bensen, LSCW (Private Practice Office) 

CW - 196 6405 - Matthew Korner, PsyD 

CW - 196 6404- Pamela Siemon, LMSW (Private Practice Office) 

CW - 196 6403 - Michelle Nordlinger, LMSW (Private Practice Office) 

CW - 196 6402- James Kramer, LCSW (Private Practice Office) 

CW - 196 6401- Brook Pieri, LMSW 

CW - 196 6400- Kerri Morris, PhD 

CW - 196 6399 - Ronald Tanner, LMSW 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 196 6398- Deborah Cassidy-Charron, Ph. D. 

CW - 196 6469- Dalphine Meadows, LMSW (Private Practice) 

CW - 196 6408- Michael Cubria, LCSW 
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